
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
02 
5 

81 
60 
26 
3 

86 
30 
68 

Name 
Pierce Marshall / Eric Foss 
Gerard Lopez  / Marcel Faessler 
Juan Gonzalez / Roberto Gonzalez / Butch Leitzinger 
Bob Neapole / Guy Cosmo 
Chip Romer 
Liang Qiu / Kenny Riedmann 
Dave House / Paul LaHaye 
Michael Schmitz 
Stanley Fulton 

Class 
F-1 
F-1 
F-1 
F-1 
F-4 
F-5 
F-5 
F-5 
F-5 

Laps 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
21 
20 
20 
18 

Total Tm 
41:58.486 
42:13.212 
42:17.055 
43:26.311 
43:09.013 
43:26.950 
42:51.653 
43:57.233 
42:25.877 

Diff 

14.726 
18.569 

1:27.825 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Gap 

14.726 
3.843 

1:09.256 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1:05.580 
2 Laps 

Car Info 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 
2019 Cadillac Dallara DPi 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 
2020 Acura ARX-05 
2018 Ligier JS P3 
2015 Ligier JS P315 
2016 Ligier JS P3 
2019 Norma M30 
2017 Ligier JS P315 

Team 
Pierce Marshall 
Marcel Faessler 
Juan Gonzalez 
Bob Neapole 
Chip Romer 
Liang Qiu 
Dave House 
Michael Schmitz 
Stanley Fulton 

Printed: 11/9/2025 12:54:41 PM 

Orbits 
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Car #3 Short Pitstop Penalty 32.985"

HSR Classic 24 Hour / Daytona Historics 
Classic 24 Group F 

Classic 24 Group F  Race 4 

Race (42:00 Time) started at 12:04:20 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/9/2025 12:00 


